
HOS 2024-2 - HOS 2 - Hollands veld
Hasselt 27.4.2024

Omega

Alexander MAES
hamok
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 2840m
Tijd : 0:34:25 (12'07"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bernard GEUDENS 0:21:08
2. Sander COLLIN 0:22:47
3. Joppe OUDERMANS 0:33:07

1. 96 00:01:59 158m 12'33"/km
2. 95 00:00:54 00:02:53 98m 9'11"/km
3. 76 00:01:30 00:04:23 117m 12'49"/km
4. 75 00:01:46 00:06:09 153m 11'33"/km
5. 93 00:05:33 00:11:42 349m 15'54"/km
6. 81 00:02:11 00:13:53 172m 12'42"/km
7. 82 00:00:48 00:14:41 77m 10'23"/km
8. 88 00:01:07 00:15:48 109m 10'15"/km
9. 83 00:01:49 00:17:37 90m 20'11"/km

10. 84 00:00:47 00:18:24 58m 13'30"/km
11. 79 00:02:47 00:21:11 266m 10'28"/km
12. 77 00:02:04 00:23:15 145m 14'15"/km
13. 71 00:03:18 00:26:33 212m 15'34"/km
14. 72 00:00:36 00:27:09 47m 12'46"/km
15. 74 00:01:02 00:28:11 120m 8'37"/km
16. 73 00:01:54 00:30:05 150m 12'40"/km
17. 80 00:03:19 00:33:24 393m 8'26"/km
18. 999 00:01:01 00:34:25 126m 8'04"/km
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